
Dahar ka Balaji(Jaipur) - Churu Summer Special (UnReserved)/09702 - Exp - NWR 
DKBJ/Dahar Ka Balaji to CUR/Churu Junction 

4h 50m - 197 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DKBJ Dahar Ka Balaji 18:40 0 1 0 51 NWR
2 NDH Nindhar Benar 18:49 18:51 2m 0 1 8 69 NWR
3 BHG Bhaton Ki Gali 19:01 19:02 1m 0 1 19 44 NWR
4 COM Chomun Samod 19:10 19:12 2m 0 1 25 55 NWR
5 LHW Loharwara 19:18 19:19 1m 0 1 30 54 NWR
6 GND Govindgarh Malikpur 19:25 19:27 2m 0 1 36 55 NWR
7 COD Chhota Gudha 19:37 19:39 2m 0 1 45 64 NWR
8 RGS Ringas Junction 19:50 19:55 5m 0 1 57 68 479 NWR
9 PLSN Palsana 20:15 20:17 2m 0 1 79 43 NWR
10 SIKR Sikar Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 0 1 107 68 NWR
11 LNH Laxmangarh Sikar 21:24 21:26 2m 0 1 134 30 360 NWR
12 FPS Fatehpur Shekhawati 22:05 22:07 2m 0 1 154 66 331 NWR
13 RSWT Ramgarh Shekhawati 22:25 22:27 2m 0 1 174 48 306 NWR
14 BUB Bissau 22:41 22:43 2m 0 1 185 16 NWR
15 CUR Churu Junction 23:30 0 1 197 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (20:36)

Jun 29 2024 (20:36)

1

1


